Family Members

Parent/Guardian Sex
Age
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

2023 ADOPT A FAMILY
FAMILY #43

Female
33
Small

1

Small
Small
Small
6

Parent/Guardian Needs Kitchen stuff bedroom stuff
Parent/Guardian Wants Any
Parent/Guardian Wish Tv

Child Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Child 2 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size

Male

9

Size 10

10

10

10

10

3y

Clothes shoes toys
Basketball goal
Game

Sweet person people person

Male
7

Kids 8
8

8
8
8



Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants

Child Wish
Child Notes

1

Clothes shoes toys
PlayStation 5 trains
Playstation

Sweet person



